2024-05-14 06:16:59

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE

Nattika P O, Thrissur, 680566,K erala,India
Web : Email - info@sncollegenattika.ac.in

Ph. 04872391246

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No : 944/2024-A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Clerk

Name of Student in Block Letters

Number in the Admission Register

] (In Figures)
Date of Birth As Entered In The

Admission Register
(In Words)

Nationality

Religion & Caste

Whether Belongs to SC/ST/OEC/OBC

Date of Admission

Date of Leaving

Subject Studied

Whether Course Completed or Not

Whether He/She has Paid all Fees & Dues to The College

Name of the University

University Register No.

Whether Passed or Faild

Date of Issue

Date of Exam

Date of Application

Date : 14/05/2024

MISFER

1111111

30-11-2000

30th November 2000

INDIA

HINDU

SC

18-12-2023

18-12-2023

MATHEMATICS

Yes

yes

mg

SSSS

Passed

18-12-2023

18-12-2023

18-12-2023

Principal



