

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE

Nattika P O,Thrissur, 680566,Kerala,India Web: Email - info@sncollegenattika.ac.in Ph. 04872391246

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No : 944/2024-A			Date: 14/05/2024
1	Name of Student in Block Letters		MISFER
2	Number in the Admission Register		1111111
3	Date of Birth As Entered In The Admission Register	(In Figures)	30-11-2000
		(In Words)	30th November 2000
4	Nationality		INDIA
5	Religion & Caste		HINDU
6	Whether Belongs to SC/ST/OEC/OBC		SC
7	Date of Admission		18-12-2023
8	Date of Leaving		18-12-2023
9	Subject Studied		MATHEMATICS
10	Whether Course Completed or Not		Yes
11	Whether He/She has Paid all Fees & Dues to The College		yes
12	Name of the University		mg
13	University Register No.		SSSS
14	Whether Passed or Faild		Passed
15	Date of Issue		18-12-2023
16	Date of Exam		18-12-2023
17	Date of Application		18-12-2023

Clerk Principal